
APPENDIX 1
PERIOD 1 (November 2016 – January 2017)

Planning Committees 

Date Committee Number of 
Applications Start Time End Time Duration Percentage of 

Members attending
Mon 07-Nov-16 South Eastern Area Planning Committee 1 19:30 20:08 00:38 81.82%

Mon 28-Nov-16 North Western Area Planning Committee 7 19:30 22:01 02:31 90.00%

Mon 05-Dec-16 South Eastern Area Planning Committee 6 19:30 21:37 02:07 63.64%

Wed 07-Dec-16 Council (Planning) 1 19:35 21:52 02:17 75.00%

Wed 14-Dec-16 Central Area Planning Committee 1 19:30 20:47 01:17 66.67%

Mon 09-Jan-17 North Western Area Planning Committee 6 19:30 20:35 01:05 100.00%

Mon 16-Jan-17 South Eastern Area Planning Committee 8 19:30 21:54 02:24 90.91%

Wed 25-Jan-17 Central Area Planning Committee 9 19:30 20:48 01:18 66.67%
TOTALS 39 13:37

Planning Applications:

 Received Determined Delegated

Nov-16 94 82 65

Dec-16 101 62 54

Jan-17 67 108 89

TOTAL 262 252 208



PERIOD 2 (November 2017 – January 2018)

Planning Committees 

Date Committee Number of 
Applications Start Time End Time Duration

Percentage of 
Members 
attending

Mon 06-Nov-17 South Eastern Area Planning Committee 4 19:30 20:19 00:49 75.00%

Wed 15-Nov-17 Central Area Planning Committee 3 19:30 20:07 00:37 58.33%

Mon 27-Nov-17 North Western Area Planning Committee 3 19:30 20:20 00:50 90.00%

Mon 04-Dec-17 South Eastern Area Planning Committee 5 19:30 21:14 01:44 72.73%

Wed 13-Dec-17 Central Area Planning Committee 2 19:30 20:35 01:05 75.00%

Thu 14-Dec-17 Council (Planning) 1 19:30 20:04 00:34 90.00%

Mon 08-Jan-18 North Western Area Planning Committee 3 19:30 20:35 01:05 81.82%

Mon 15-Jan-18 South Eastern Area Planning Committee 4 19:30 20:18 00:48 100.00%

Wed 24-Jan-18 Central Area Planning Committee 7 19:30 20:50 01:20 90.00%

TOTALS 32 08:52

CHANGE (between Period 1 and Period 2) -18% -35%

Planning Applications:

 Received Determined Delegated

Nov-17 80 67 59

Dec-17 78 74 68

Jan-18 101 90 74

TOTAL 259 231 201


